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BELL

BREATHITT

CLAY

DAVIESS

FLOYD

County

4070135
8070323
8070333
8070342
8070354
8070363
8070398
8070405
8078032
8079000
8079002
8610485

8130271
8130315
8130356
8130377
8135026
8138029

8260612
8260662
8260670
8260679
8260680
8265046
8265059
8265068
8265070
8266016
8268035
8268042

8306001

8365467
8365486

Permit No

MI-7
RN-1
MI-3
MI-6
MI-3
RN-1
NW-1
SU-1
RN-5
MI-4
MI-13
AM-1

AM-3
MI-4
MI-4
SU-2
MI-12
MI-2

RN-2
RN-1
MI-1
SU-2
SU-3
RN-1
RN-2
SU-1
SU-3
RN-5
RN-5
SU-6

RN-5

RN-2
AM-1

Type

BELL COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
CHAS COAL LLC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
XINERGY CORP
JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
XINERGY CORP
PINNACLE COAL CORPORATION
APPOLO FUELS INC
BELL COUNTY COAL CORPORATION
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC
ICG HAZARD LLC
LAUREL MOUNTAIN RESOURCES LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

CHAS COAL LLC
B & W RESOURCES INC
BER COAL LLC
XINERGY CORP
XINERGY CORP
CHAS COAL LLC
CHAS COAL LLC
XINERGY CORP
XINERGY CORP
NEW TRUCKERS COAL MARKET INC
CHAS COAL LLC
XINERGY CORP

OWENSBORO RIVER SAND AND GRAVEL
COMPANY

MATT/CO INC
MATT/CO INC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Final
Status

06/20/2012
06/29/2012
06/27/2012
06/08/2012
06/25/2012
06/26/2012
06/27/2012
06/29/2012
06/11/2012
06/12/2012
06/14/2012
06/13/2012

06/27/2012
06/06/2012
06/15/2012
06/20/2012
06/21/2012
06/21/2012

06/19/2012
06/18/2012
06/21/2012
06/01/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012
06/20/2012
06/19/2012
06/20/2012
06/22/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012

06/01/2012

06/21/2012
06/07/2012

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

Regional Office
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FLOYD

HARLAN

HENDERSON

JACKSON

JOHNSON

KNOTT

KNOX

LAWRENCE

LESLIE

County

8365517
8365563
8365570

8480231
8480261
8480281
8480285
8480297
8480300
8480319
8480320
8480328
8485447
8485514
8485517
8485523
8485526
8485528
8485530
8485531

8510040

8550181

8585064

8600393
8600455
8600470
8605311

8615354
8615355
9180417

8640214

8660304

Permit No

MI-3
AM-2
RN-1

MI-15
MI-6
MI-3
MI-4
MI-6
MI-6
SU-3
SU-3
SU-2
RN-1
SU-3
SU-3
SU-3
SU-2
SU-2
SU-2
SU-2

AM-1

MI-3

AM-6

MI-5
RN-1
MI-6
MA-1

SU-6
SU-5
AM-1

MI-1

RN-1

Type

DEKALB RECOVERY INC
FCDC COAL INC
FCDC COAL INC

DIXIE FUEL COMPANY LLC
D & C MINING CORPORATION
XINERGY CORP
XINERGY CORP
SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC
SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
XINERGY CORP
REX COAL COMPANY INC
POWELL MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC
POWELL MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC

PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP

T & T COAL INC

CZAR COAL CORPORATION

CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC
LEECO INC
FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC
LEECO INC

ALDEN RESOURCES LLC
XINERGY CORP
NAV-VET TRUCKING COMPANY LLC

ROADWAY UNLIMITED LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Final
Status

06/08/2012
06/21/2012
06/18/2012

06/12/2012
06/29/2012
06/07/2012
06/22/2012
06/06/2012
06/05/2012
06/14/2012
06/14/2012
06/05/2012
06/08/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/28/2012
06/14/2012
06/14/2012
06/14/2012
06/15/2012

06/28/2012

06/04/2012

06/08/2012

06/07/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
06/21/2012

06/18/2012
06/08/2012
06/05/2012

06/12/2012

06/28/2012

Final Date

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

MADISONVILLE

LONDON

PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

LONDON

Regional Office
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LESLIE

LETCHER

MAGOFFIN

MARTIN

MUHLENBERG

OWSLEY

PERRY

PIKE

County

8660322
8660329
8667015
8667021

8670484
8670513
8677032
8678052
8679022

8770200

8800144
8800163
8800186
8805172

8890130

8895014

8950171
8950174

8970444
8970482
8970522
8975091
8975113
8978033
8978050

8807033
8980468
8980597
8980694
8980727
8980803
8980808

Permit No

MI-6
NW-1
RN-6
SU-6

MI-4
SU-2
SU-2
MI-5
RN-4

MI-1

MI-7
MI-5
MI-5
MI-5

NW-1

MI-10

RN-1
AM-1

RN-2
MI-11
NW-1
RN-3
RN-2
RN-5
RN-5

SU-1
MA-9
MI-8
MA-4
RN-1
MI-2
MI-1

Type

B & W RESOURCES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
CHAS COAL LLC
XINERGY CORP

DEANE MINING LLC
BETHEL COAL COMPANY, INC
HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC
ENTERPRISE MINING COMPANY LLC
DEANE MINING LLC

FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC

PETER CAVE MINING COMPANY
CZAR COAL CORPORATION
LCC KENTUCKY LLC
PONTIKI COAL LLC

OXFORD MINING COMPANY KENTUCKY
LLC
ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC

STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC
BINGHAM COAL RESOURCES, LLC

PINE BRANCH COAL SALES INC
ICG HAZARD LLC
ICG HAZARD LLC
BDCC HOLDING COMPANY INC
LEECO INC
CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC
LEECO INC

LCC KENTUCKY LLC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL COMPANY
APEX ENERGY INC
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL COMPANY
CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION
CAM MINING LLC
CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

06/05/2012
06/20/2012
06/19/2012
06/19/2012

06/01/2012
06/20/2012
06/15/2012
06/12/2012
06/22/2012

06/21/2012

06/08/2012
06/25/2012
06/25/2012
06/19/2012

06/21/2012

06/13/2012

06/22/2012
06/13/2012

06/11/2012
06/04/2012
06/05/2012
06/20/2012
06/26/2012
06/11/2012
06/01/2012

06/21/2012
06/01/2012
06/08/2012
06/21/2012
06/11/2012
06/12/2012
06/08/2012

Final Date

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
MIDDLESBORO
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG
PIKEVILLE
PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE

LONDON
LONDON

LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON
LONDON

PRESTONSBURG
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

Regional Office
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PIKE

WEBSTER

WHITLEY

County

8980846
8980862
8980868
8980876
8980901
8980921
8984292
8984299
8984316
8984357
8984366
8984370
8984463
8985723
8985838
8987096
8987100

9170032
9175026

9180431
9180432
9180447

Permit No

NW-1
AM-3
MI-1
NW-1
SU-2
SU-3
MI-6
RN-1
RN-1
RN-1
MI-1
NW-1
SU-2
MI-2
MA-2
NW-1
SU-3

MA-12
SU-1

MI-3
AM-1
AM-1

Type

CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
LCC KENTUCKY LLC
CAM MINING LLC
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY
CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION
HIGH MAF LLC
WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION
LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC
NEW RIDGE MINING COMPANY
PREMIER ELKHORN COAL COMPANY
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
LCC KENTUCKY LLC

HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC
SEBREE MINING LLC

DENALI ENERGY GROUP LLC
FRAZIERNANTZ
ALDEN RESOURCES LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

06/07/2012
06/25/2012
06/14/2012
06/21/2012
06/05/2012
06/22/2012
06/20/2012
06/22/2012
06/15/2012
06/28/2012
06/01/2012
06/22/2012
06/04/2012
06/27/2012
06/29/2012
06/15/2012
06/22/2012

06/22/2012
06/19/2012

06/20/2012
06/11/2012
06/11/2012

Final Date

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


