Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

June 2012

Page 1 of 4

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
BELL	4070135	MI-7	BELL COUNTY COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/20/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8070323	RN-1	CHAS COAL LLC	Issued	06/29/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8070333	MI-3	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	06/27/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8070342	MI-6	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	06/08/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8070354	MI-3	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	06/25/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8070363	RN-1	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/26/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8070398	NW-1	JAMIESON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	Issued	06/27/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8070405	SU-1	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/29/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8078032	RN-5	PINNACLE COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/11/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8079000	MI-4	APPOLO FUELS INC	Issued	06/12/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8079002	MI-13	BELL COUNTY COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/14/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8610485	AM-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	06/13/2012	MIDDLESBORO
BREATHITT	8130271	AM-3	STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	06/27/2012	LONDON
	8130315	MI-4	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	06/06/2012	LONDON
	8130356	MI-4	LAUREL MOUNTAIN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	06/15/2012	LONDON
	8130377	SU-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/20/2012	LONDON
	8135026	MI-12	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	06/21/2012	LONDON
	8138029	MI-2	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/21/2012	LONDON
CLAY	8260612	RN-2	CHAS COAL LLC	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
	8260662	RN-1	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	06/18/2012	LONDON
	8260670	MI-1	BER COAL LLC	Issued	06/21/2012	LONDON
	8260679	SU-2	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/01/2012	LONDON
	8260680	SU-3	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
	8265046	RN-1	CHAS COAL LLC	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
	8265059	RN-2	CHAS COAL LLC	Issued	06/20/2012	LONDON
	8265068	SU-1	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
	8265070	SU-3	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/20/2012	LONDON
	8266016	RN-5	NEW TRUCKERS COAL MARKET INC	Issued	06/22/2012	LONDON
	8268035	RN-5	CHAS COAL LLC	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
	8268042	SU-6	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
DAVIESS	8306001	RN-5	OWENSBORO RIVER SAND AND GRAVEL COMPANY	Issued	06/01/2012	MADISONVILLE
FLOYD	8365467	RN-2	MATT/CO INC	Issued	06/21/2012	PRESTONSBURG
	8365486	AM-1	MATT/CO INC	Issued	06/07/2012	PRESTONSBURG

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

June 2012

Page 2 of 4

Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
8365517	MI-3	DEKALB RECOVERY INC	Issued	06/08/2012	PRESTONSBURG
8365563	AM-2	FCDC COAL INC	Issued	06/21/2012	PRESTONSBURG
8365570	RN-1	FCDC COAL INC	Issued	06/18/2012	PRESTONSBURG
8480231	MI-15	DIXIE FUEL COMPANY LLC	Issued	06/12/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480261	MI-6	D & C MINING CORPORATION	Issued	06/29/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480281	MI-3	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/07/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480285	MI-4	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/22/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480297	MI-6	SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	06/06/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480300	MI-6	SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC	Issued	06/05/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480319	SU-3	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/14/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480320	SU-3	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/14/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8480328	SU-2	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/05/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485447	RN-1	REX COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	06/08/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485514	SU-3	POWELL MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/13/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485517	SU-3	POWELL MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/13/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485523	SU-3	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/28/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485526	SU-2	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/14/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485528	SU-2	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/14/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485530	SU-2	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/14/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8485531	SU-2	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/15/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8510040	AM-1	PATRIOT COAL COMPANY, LP	Issued	06/28/2012	MADISONVILLE
8550181	MI-3	T & T COAL INC	Issued	06/04/2012	LONDON
8585064	AM-6	CZAR COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/08/2012	PRESTONSBURG
8600393	MI-5	CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC	Issued	06/07/2012	PRESTONSBURG
8600455	RN-1	LEECO INC	Issued	06/13/2012	LONDON
8600470	MI-6	FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC	Issued	06/13/2012	LONDON
8605311	MA-1	LEECO INC	Issued	06/21/2012	LONDON
8615354	SU-6	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	06/18/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8615355	SU-5	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/08/2012	MIDDLESBORO
9180417	AM-1	NAV-VET TRUCKING COMPANY LLC	Issued	06/05/2012	MIDDLESBORO
8640214	MI-1	ROADWAY UNLIMITED LLC	Issued	06/12/2012	PRESTONSBURG
8660304	RN-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	06/28/2012	LONDON
	8365517 8365563 8365570 8480231 8480261 8480281 8480285 8480297 8480300 8480319 8480320 8480328 8485447 8485514 8485517 8485523 8485526 8485528 8485530 8485531 8510040 8550181 8585064 8600393 8600455 8600470 8605311 8615354 8615355 9180417	8365517 MI-3 8365563 AM-2 8365570 RN-1 8480231 MI-15 8480261 MI-6 8480281 MI-3 8480285 MI-4 8480297 MI-6 8480300 MI-6 8480319 SU-3 8480320 SU-3 8480328 SU-2 8485447 RN-1 8485514 SU-3 8485523 SU-3 8485523 SU-3 8485526 SU-2 8485528 SU-2 8485528 SU-2 8485530 SU-2 8485531 SU-2 8485531 SU-2 8510040 AM-1 8550181 MI-3 8585064 AM-6 8600393 MI-5 8600455 RN-1 8600470 MI-6 8605311 MA-1 8615354 SU-6 8615355 SU-5 9180417 AM-1	8365517 MI-3 DEKALB RECOVERY INC 8365563 AM-2 FCDC COAL INC 8365570 RN-1 FCDC COAL INC 8480231 MI-15 DIXIE FUEL COMPANY LLC 8480261 MI-6 D & C MINING CORPORATION 8480281 MI-3 XINERGY CORP 8480285 MI-4 XINERGY CORP 8480300 MI-6 SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC 8480319 SU-3 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC 8480320 SU-3 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC 8480328 SU-2 XINERGY CORP 8485447 RN-1 REX COAL COMPANY INC 8485514 SU-3 POWELL MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC 84855151 SU-3 POWELL MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC 8485523 SU-3 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC 8485523 SU-2 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC 8485528 SU-2 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC 8485530 SU-2 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC 8485531 SU-2 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC <	8365517 MI-3 DEKALB RECOVERY INC Issued 8365563 AM-2 FCDC COAL INC Issued 8365570 RN-1 FCDC COAL INC Issued 8480231 MI-15 DIXIE FUEL COMPANY LLC Issued 8480261 MI-6 D & C MINING CORPORATION Issued 8480281 MI-3 XINERGY CORP Issued 8480285 MI-4 XINERGY CORP Issued 8480297 MI-6 SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC Issued 8480300 MI-6 SANDLICK COAL COMPANY LLC Issued 8480319 SU-3 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC Issued 8480320 SU-3 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC Issued 8485147 RN-1 REX COAL COMPANY INC Issued 8485514 SU-3 POWELL MOUNTAIN ENERGY LLC Issued 8485523 SU-3 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC Issued 8485528 SU-2 HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC Issued 8485530 SU-2 HARLAN RECLAMATION S	Status

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

June 2012

Page 3 of 4

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
LESLIE	8660322	MI-6	B & W RESOURCES INC	Issued	06/05/2012	LONDON
	8660329	NW-1	NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC	Issued	06/20/2012	LONDON
	8667015	RN-6	CHAS COAL LLC	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
	8667021	SU-6	XINERGY CORP	Issued	06/19/2012	LONDON
LETCHER	8670484	MI-4	DEANE MINING LLC	Issued	06/01/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8670513	SU-2	BETHEL COAL COMPANY, INC	Issued	06/20/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8677032	SU-2	HARLAN RECLAMATION SERVICES LLC	Issued	06/15/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	8678052	MI-5	ENTERPRISE MINING COMPANY LLC	Issued	06/12/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8679022	RN-4	DEANE MINING LLC	Issued	06/22/2012	PIKEVILLE
MAGOFFIN	8770200	MI-1	FRASURE CREEK MINING LLC	Issued	06/21/2012	PRESTONSBURG
MARTIN	8800144	MI-7	PETER CAVE MINING COMPANY	Issued	06/08/2012	PRESTONSBURG
	8800163	MI-5	CZAR COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/25/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8800186	MI-5	LCC KENTUCKY LLC	Issued	06/25/2012	PRESTONSBURG
	8805172	MI-5	PONTIKI COAL LLC	Issued	06/19/2012	PRESTONSBURG
MUHLENBERG	8890130	NW-1	OXFORD MINING COMPANY KENTUCKY LLC	Issued	06/21/2012	MADISONVILLE
	8895014	MI-10	ARMSTRONG COAL COMPANY INC	Issued	06/13/2012	MADISONVILLE
OWSLEY	8950171	RN-1	STURGEON MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	06/22/2012	LONDON
	8950174	AM-1	BINGHAM COAL RESOURCES, LLC	Issued	06/13/2012	LONDON
PERRY	8970444	RN-2	PINE BRANCH COAL SALES INC	Issued	06/11/2012	LONDON
	8970482	MI-11	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	06/04/2012	LONDON
	8970522	NW-1	ICG HAZARD LLC	Issued	06/05/2012	LONDON
	8975091	RN-3	BDCC HOLDING COMPANY INC	Issued	06/20/2012	LONDON
	8975113	RN-2	LEECO INC	Issued	06/26/2012	LONDON
	8978033	RN-5	CHEYENNE RESOURCES INC	Issued	06/11/2012	LONDON
	8978050	RN-5	LEECO INC	Issued	06/01/2012	LONDON
PIKE	8807033	SU-1	LCC KENTUCKY LLC	Issued	06/21/2012	PRESTONSBURG
	8980468	MA-9	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL COMPANY	Issued	06/01/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980597	MI-8	APEX ENERGY INC	Issued	06/08/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980694	MA-4	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL COMPANY	Issued	06/21/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980727	RN-1	CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/11/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980803	MI-2	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	06/12/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980808	MI-1	CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/08/2012	PIKEVILLE

Surface Mining Information System

Permits Issue or Denied

June 2012

Page 4 of 4

County	Permit No	Type	Permittee	Final Status	Final Date	Regional Office
PIKE	8980846	NW-1	CAMBRIAN COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/07/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980862	AM-3	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/25/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980868	MI-1	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/14/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980876	NW-1	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/21/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980901	SU-2	LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	06/05/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8980921	SU-3	LCC KENTUCKY LLC	Issued	06/22/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8984292	MI-6	CAM MINING LLC	Issued	06/20/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8984299	RN-1	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY	Issued	06/22/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8984316	RN-1	CLINTWOOD ELKHORN MINING COMPANY	Issued	06/15/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8984357	RN-1	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/28/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8984366	MI-1	HIGH MAF LLC	Issued	06/01/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8984370	NW-1	WELLMORE COAL CORPORATION	Issued	06/22/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8984463	SU-2	LANDMARK MINING COMPANY INC	Issued	06/04/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8985723	MI-2	NEW RIDGE MINING COMPANY	Issued	06/27/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8985838	MA-2	PREMIER ELKHORN COAL COMPANY	Issued	06/29/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8987096	NW-1	REVELATION ENERGY LLC	Issued	06/15/2012	PIKEVILLE
	8987100	SU-3	LCC KENTUCKY LLC	Issued	06/22/2012	PIKEVILLE
WEBSTER	9170032	MA-12	HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC	Issued	06/22/2012	MADISONVILLE
	9175026	SU-1	SEBREE MINING LLC	Issued	06/19/2012	MADISONVILLE
WHITLEY	9180431	MI-3	DENALI ENERGY GROUP LLC	Issued	06/20/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	9180432	AM-1	FRAZIERNANTZ	Issued	06/11/2012	MIDDLESBORO
	9180447	AM-1	ALDEN RESOURCES LLC	Issued	06/11/2012	MIDDLESBORO